MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

4° Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:16:35

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 15:15 .

|
I
H N

Lap Lap Tm
5 1:20.729
6 1:19.449
7 1:23.366

(26) Fabio DONESANA

Diff Time of Day
+1.280 15:24:25.466
15:25:44.915
+3.917 15:27:08.281

1 1:20.295 +0.660 15:18:52.961
2 1:20.749 +1.114 15:20:13.710
3 1:20.629 +0.994 15:21:34.339
4 1:21.798 +2.163 15:22:56.137
5 1:21.408 +1.773 15:24:17.545
6 1:21.606 +1.971 15:25:39.151
7 1:21.442 +1.807 15:27:00.593
8 1:20.634 +0.999 15:28:21.227
9 1:19.849 +0.214 15:29:41.076
10 1:20.706 +1.071 15:31:01.782
1 1:21.182 +1.547 15:32:22.964
12 1:19.635 15:33:42.599
(58) Massimiliano PEPE
1 1:19.748 15:18:48.166
2 7:05.989 +5:46.241 15:25:54.155
3 1:20.706 +0.958 15:27:14.861
4 1:20.248 +0.500 15:28:35.109
5 1:20.196 +0.448 15:29:55.305
6 1:19.956 +0.208 15:31:15.261

(60) Fabio GHEZA

1 1:20.597
1:19.863
1:20.529
1:21.107
5:33.515
1:20.827
1:20.063

No b~ wN

(52) Simone IERARDI

+4:13.652

+0.734 15:20:45.093

15:22:04.956
+0.666 15:23:25.485
+1.244 15:24:46.592
15:30:20.107
+0.964 15:31:40.934
+0.200 15:33:00.997

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(68) Francesco FRATUS
1 1:19.832 +5.069 15:18:41.826
2 1:15.220 +0.457 15:19:57.046
3 1:14.918 +0.155 15:21:11.964
4 1:16.388 +1.625 15:22:28.352
5 1:15.115 +0.352 15:23:43.467
6 1:14.763 15:24:58.230
7 1:16.192 +1.429 15:26:14.422
(N/D) N/D 5971740
1 1:18.691 +3.186 15:19:03.937
2 1:15.828 +0.323 15:20:19.765
3 1:15.679 +0.174 15:21:35.444
4 2:36.062 +1:20.557 15:24:11.506
5 1:26.729 +11.224 15:25:38.235
6 1:22.547 +7.042 15:27:00.782
7 1:18.001 +2.496 15:28:18.783
8 1:16.598 +1.093 15:29:35.381
9 1:15.505 15:30:50.886
10 1:18.101 +2.596 15:32:08.987
(62) Lorenzo MAZZA
1 1:18.876 +2.186 15:21:21.753
2 1:17.220 +0.530 15:22:38.973
3 1:18.232 +1.542 15:23:57.205
4 1:16.690 15:25:13.895
5 1:16.982 +0.292 15:26:30.877
6 1:18.986 +2.296 15:27:49.863
7 1:18.046 +1.356 15:29:07.909
8 1:16.707 +0.017 15:30:24.616
(69) Michele FILIPPI
1 1:18.293 +1.158 15:19:04.715
2 1:17.443 +0.308 15:20:22.158
3 1:17.367 +0.232 15:21:39.525
4 1:30.297 +13.162 15:23:09.822
5 1:17.703 +0.568 15:24:27.525
6 1:17.135 15:25:44.660
(66) Manna MARCO
1 1:21.109 +3.676 15:19:05.507
2 1:19.253 +1.820 15:20:24.760
3 1:18.748 +1.315 15:21:43.508
4 1:17.993 +0.560 15:23:01.501
5 1:17.433 15:24:18.934
(154) Andrea MAESTRI
1 1:18.426 +0.989 15:18:19.761
2 1:18.588 +1.151 15:19:38.349
3 1:17.824 +0.387 15:20:56.173
4 1:18.256 +0.819 15:22:14.429
5 4:45.794 +3:28.357 15:27:00.223
6 1:17.555 +0.118 15:28:17.778
7 1:17.437 15:29:35.215
8 1:18.285 +0.848 15:30:53.500
(53) Luca MAGGIO
1 1:19.805 +1.944 15:19:07.736
2 1:18.570 +0.709 15:20:26.306
3 1:17.942 +0.081 15:21:44.248
4 1:20.350 +2.489 15:23:04.598
5 1:21.577 +3.716 15:24:26.175
6 1:18.991 +1.130 15:25:45.166
7 1:18.634 +0.773 15:27:03.800
8 1:17.861 15:28:21.661

1 1:21.563 +1.623 15:19:09.395
2 1:21.331 +1.391 15:20:30.726
3 1:22.626 +2.686 15:21:563.352
4 1:22.960 +3.020 15:23:16.312
5 1:20.089 +0.149 15:24:36.401
6 1:21.221 +1.281 15:25:57.622
7 1:20.792 +0.852 15:27:18.414
8 1:21.226 +1.286 15:28:39.640
9 1:20.030 +0.090 15:29:59.670
10 1:20.213 +0.273 15:31:19.883
1" 1:19.940 15:32:39.823
(56) Alessio CASTELNUOVO
1 1:20.450 +0.211 15:19:46.528
2 1:21.486 +1.247 15:21:08.014
3 1:21.019 +0.780 15:22:29.033
4 1:20.239 15:23:49.272
5 1:20.336 +0.097 15:25:09.608
6 1:20.877 +0.638 15:26:30.485
7 1:21.439 +1.200 15:27:51.924
8 1:22.417 +2.178 15:29:14.341

(137) David BENEDETTI

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 4:47.024 +3:29.163 15:33:08.685
(131) Paolo MILESI
1 1:19.594 +1.551 15:18:44.310
2 1:19.864 +1.821 15:20:04.174
3 1:19.426 +1.383 15:21:23.600
4 1:18.892 +0.849 15:22:42.492
5 1:20.214 +2.171 15:24:02.706
6 1:19.855 +1.812 15:25:22.561
7 1:18.944 +0.901 15:26:41.505
8 1:20.080 +2.037 15:28:01.585
9 1:18.043 15:29:19.628
(128) Alessandro POLINI
1 1:19.330 +1.115 15:18:48.720
2 1:21.265 +3.050 15:20:09.985
3 1:18.455 +0.240 15:21:28.440
4 1:18.216 +0.001 15:22:46.656
5 1:18.215 15:24:04.871
6 1:19.948 +1.733 15:25:24.819
7 1:18.583 +0.368 15:26:43.402
(40) Riccardo MARCHESI
1 1:20.084 +1.677 15:18:48.899
2 1:21.655 +3.248 15:20:10.554
3 1:18.407 15:21:28.961
(206) Marco SANTINI
1 1:19.656 +1.237 15:25:22.227
2 3:46.325 +2:27.906 15:29:08.552
3 1:18.619 +0.200 15:30:27.171
4 1:19.180 +0.761 15:31:46.351
5 1:18.419 15:33:04.770
(30) Diego BORGATA
1 1:20.655 +1.379 15:19:26.936
2 1:19.631 +0.355 15:20:46.567
3 1:20.440 +1.164 15:22:07.007
4 1:19.521 +0.245 15:23:26.528
5 1:20.503 +1.227 15:24:47.031
6 1:20.008 +0.732 15:26:07.039
7 1:20.088 +0.812 15:27:27.127
8 1:19.276 15:28:46.403
9 1:20.663 +1.387 15:30:07.066
10 1:20.985 +1.709 15:31:28.051
(64) Michael SOTTURA
1 1:21.905 +2.606 15:19:57.581
2 1:20.354 +1.055 15:21:17.935
3 1:19.648 +0.349 15:22:37.583
4 1:21.148 +1.849 15:23:58.731
5 1:20.182 +0.883 15:25:18.913
6 4:39.827 +3:20.528 15:29:58.740
7 1:20.223 +0.924 15:31:18.963
8 1:19.299 15:32:38.262
(63) Gianfranco SCALIA
1 1:19.833 +0.460 15:19:50.890
2 1:19.432 +0.059 15:21:10.322
3 1:19.373 15:22:29.695
(11) Andrea GUERRERI
1 1:20.970 +1.521 15:19:04.244
2 1:19.661 +0.212 15:20:23.905
3 1:20.013 +0.564 15:21:43.918
4 1:20.819 +1.370 15:23:04.737

1 1:22.891
1:25.354
1:21.930
1:21.269
1:22.647
1:23.019
1:21.111

No b~ WwN

+2.600 15:19:42.251
+5.063 15:21:07.605
+1.639 15:22:29.535
+0.978 15:23:50.804
+2.356 15:25:13.451
+2.728 15:26:36.470
+0.820 15:27:57.581
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MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

4° Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:16:35

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
21/05/2017 15:15 .

|
I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:20.291 15:29:17.872
9 1:20.346 +0.055 15:30:38.218
10 1:25.291 +5.000 15:32:03.509
11 1:30.630 +10.339 15:33:34.139
(45) Andrea DE MASIS
1 1:21.812 +1.444 15:19:15.693
2 1:20.830 +0.462 15:20:36.523
3 1:20.748 +0.380 15:21:57.271
4 1:21.294 +0.926 15:23:18.565
5 1:21.804 +1.436 15:24:40.369
6 1:20.798 +0.430 15:26:01.167
7 1:20.368 15:27:21.535
(29) Michele ANDREETTI
1 1:20.645 +0.152 15:18:52.696
2 1:20.493 15:20:13.189
3 1:20.819 +0.326 15:21:34.008
4 1:21.761 +1.268 15:22:55.769
5 1:22.987 +2.494 15:24:18.756
(13) Marvin GAMBA
1 1:21.966 +1.383 15:20:07.602
2 1:20.583 15:21:28.185
3 1:21.575 +0.992 15:22:49.760
4 1:21.497 +0.914 15:24:11.257
(41) Michele REGIS
1 1:23.988 +3.139 15:24:28.350
2 1:22.007 +1.158 15:25:50.357
3 1:21.605 +0.756 15:27:11.962
4 1:20.849 15:28:32.811
5 1:21.492 +0.643 15:29:54.303
6 1:21.440 +0.591 15:31:15.743
7 1:22.991 +2.142 15:32:38.734
(50) Simone LUCINI
1 1:23.337 +1.973 15:19:08.023
2 1:22.209 +0.845 15:20:30.232
3 1:22.810 +1.446 15:21:53.042
4 1:24.707 +3.343 15:23:17.749
5 1:26.267 +4.903 15:24:44.016
6 1:23.904 +2.540 15:26:07.920
7 1:21.364 15:27:29.284
8 1:21.954 +0.590 15:28:51.238
(16) Luca COLOMBO
1 1:23.559 +1.786 15:20:29.800
2 1:22.479 +0.706 15:21:52.279
3 1:25.144 +3.371 15:23:17.423
4 1:23.773 +2.000 15:24:41.196
5 1:22.401 +0.628 15:26:03.597
6 1:24.326 +2.553 15:27:27.923
7 1:21.773 15:28:49.696
8 1:22.394 +0.621 15:30:12.090
(103) Davide CALUBINI
1 1:24.957 +3.165 15:19:19.960
2 1:24.028 +2.236 15:20:43.988
3 1:24.505 +2.713 15:22:08.493
4 1:23.119 +1.327 15:23:31.612
5 1:23.070 +1.278 15:24:54.682
6 1:23.197 +1.405 15:26:17.879
7 1:21.792 15:27:39.671
8 1:22.076 +0.284 15:29:01.747
9 1:25.196 +3.404 15:30:26.943

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(N/D) N/D 5371630
1 1:23.846 +1.580 15:20:11.290
2 1:22.266 15:21:33.556
3 1:22.896 +0.630 15:22:56.452
4 1:22.875 +0.609 15:24:19.327
5 1:22.747 +0.481 15:25:42.074
6 1:22.487 +0.221 15:27:04.561
7 1:22.728 +0.462 15:28:27.289
8 1:23.157 +0.891 15:29:50.446
9 1:22.940 +0.674 15:31:13.386
10 1:24.016 +1.750 15:32:37.402
(54) Andrea MODENA
1 1:24.327 +2.030 15:18:02.996
2 1:26.669 +4.372 15:19:29.665
3 1:22.390 +0.093 15:20:52.055
4 3:39.786 +2:17.489 15:24:31.841
5 1:23.429 +1.132 15:25:55.270
6 1:22.854 +0.557 15:27:18.124
7 1:26.055 +3.758 15:28:44.179
8 1:22.794 +0.497 15:30:06.973
9 1:22.297 15:31:29.270
10 1:32.681 +10.384 15:33:01.951
(55) Massimo MASCARELLA
1 1:23.419 +0.735 15:19:47.433
2 1:22.684 15:21:10.117
3 1:23.990 +1.306 15:22:34.107
(59) Luca CORRADINI
1 14:56.279 +13:31.398 15:32:14.067
2 1:24.881 15:33:38.948

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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